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94.1%

87.0%

86.2%

85.3%

84.7%

84.4%

82.6%

82.4%

80.3%

80.1%

80.0%

79.1%

79.1%

78.6%

78.6%

78.5%

78.2%

77.6%

76.2%

76.2%

Name

Cardiff Sixth Form College

Westminster School

The National Mathematics and Science

College

King's College School, Wimbledon

Guildford High School

Brighton College

Queen Ethelburga's College

Concord College

Alleyn's School

City of London School For Girls

St Michael's School

The Perse School

Highgate School

Magdalen College School

Wimbledon High School GDST

South Hompstead High School GDST

King Edward VI High School for Girls

Putney High School GDST

Wycombe Abbey

James Allen's Girls' School

County

Cardiff

Greater London

Warwickshire

Greater London

Surrey

East Sussex

North Yorkshire

Shropshire

Greater London

Greater London

Carmarthenshire

Cambridgeshire

Greater London

Oxfordshire

Greater London

Greater London

West Midlands

Greater London

Buckinghamshire

Greater London

Gender

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls
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A-level (% A*/A)

74.4%

73.9%

73.7%

73.6%

72.2%

72.2%

71.3%

70.9%

70.7%

70.6%

69.8%

69.1%

68.9%

68.7%

68.6%

67.5%

67.4%

65.6%

65.3%

64.7%

Name

Withington Girls' School

Royal Grammar School Guildford

The Manchester Grammar School

Trinity School

The Cathedral School Llandaff

St John's College, Cardiff

City of London Freemen's School

Bancroft's School

St Catherine's, Bramley

University College School, Hampstead

Emanuel School

Merchant Taylors' School

Cheltenham Ladies' College

Redmaids' High School

Nottingham High School

Dulwich College

Surbiton High School

Sheffield High School for Girls

St John's Preparatory and Senior School

Eltham College

Search

County

Greater Manchester

Surrey

Greater Manchester

Surrey

Cardiff

Cardiff

Surrey

Essex

Surrey

Greater London

Greater London

Hertfordshire

Gloucestershire

Bristol

Nottinghamshire

Greater London

Surrey

South Yorkshire

Hertfordshire

Greater London

Gender

Girls

Boys

Boys

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Boys

Girls

Girls

Mixed

Boys

Girls

Girls

Mixed

Mixed
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60

A-level (% A*/A)

64.4%

64.0%

63.9%

63.9%

63.9%

63.6%

63.4%

62.9%

62.9%

62.7%

62.1%

62.1%

62.0%

61.4%

61.4%

61.2%

60.9%

60.5%

60.5%

60.2%

Name

Bristol Grammar School

Colfe's School

St. Francis' College

St Helen's School

Loughborough High School

Notting Hill and Ealing High School GDST

Sir William Perkins's School

The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's

The Yehudi Menuhin School

St Augustine's Priory

The Grammar School at Leeds

Oxford High School GDST

St Mary's School Ascot

The Leys School

St Dunstan's College

Royal Grammar School

King Edward's School

Immanuel College

RGS Worcester

The Maynard School

County

Bristol

Greater London

Hertfordshire

Greater London

| eicestershire

Greater London

Surrey

North Yorkshire

Surrey

Greater London

West Yorkshire

Oxfordshire

Berkshire

Cambridgeshire

Greater London

Tyne and Wear

Somerset

Hertfordshire

Worcestershire

Devon

Gender

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Mixed

Girls

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Girls
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A-level (% A*/A)

60.1%

60.1%

60.1%

59.8%

59.8%

58.6%

58.5%

58.3%

58.2%

57.9%

57.6%

56.9%

56.8%

56.7%

56.5%

56.5%

56.5%

55.9%

55.4%

53.0%

Name

St Mary's Calne

Oundle School

Churcher's College

The King's School, Chester

Leicester Grammar School

The Queen's School, Chester

d'Overbroeck's

Epsom College

Whitgift School

Bromley High School GDST

Solihull School

Adcote School for Girls

St Albans School

Bradford Grammar School

Wellington College

Manchester High School for Girls

Sutton High School GDST

Bishop's Stortford College

Canford School

Queen Elizabeth's Hospital

Search

County

Wiltshire

Northamptonshire

Hampshire

Cheshire

Leicestershire

Cheshire

Oxfordshire

Surrey

Greater London

Greater London

West Midlands

Shropshire

Hertfordshire

West Yorkshire

Berkshire

Greater Manchester

Surrey

Hertfordshire

Dorset

Bristol

Gender

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Boys

Girls

Mixed

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed



Search

Rank A-level (% A*/A) Name County Gender
81 52.7% The King's School in Macclesfield Cheshire Mixed
81 52.7% The Grange School Cheshire Mixed
83 52.6% Abbey College Cambridge Cambridgeshire Mixed
84 52.4% Ibstock Place School Greater London Mixed
85 52:3% Queen's College London Greater London Girls
86 52.1% Queen's Gate School Greater London Girls
87 52:1% Haileybury Hertfordshire Mixed
88 52.0% The King's School, Canterbury Kent Mixed
89 51.8% St Mary's School, Cambridge Cambridgeshire Girls
90 51.6% Norwich School Norfolk Mixed
91 51.5% Hymers College East Yorkshire Mixed
92 51.2% Ruthin School Denbighshire Mixed
93 50.9% Hurtwood House Surrey Mixed
94 50.7% Charterhouse Surrey Mixed
95 50.5% Woodbridge School Suffolk Mixed
96 50.5% Howell's School, Llandaff GDST Cardiff Mixed
97 50.3% Reading Blue Coat School Berkshire Mixed
98 50.3% Mayfield School East Sussex Girls
99 50.2% Ipswich School Suffolk Mixed
100 49.8% Truro School Cornwall Mixed



Rank
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107

108

109
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

A-level (% A*/A)

49.8%

49.8%

49.8%

49.6%

49.5%

49.4%

49.1%

49.1%

48.7%

48.7%

48.5%

48.5%

48.3%

48.1%

47.8%

a47.7%

47.5%

46.6%

46.5%

46.2%

Name

Birkdale School

Claremont Fan Court School

Badminton School

Moreton Hall

Burgess Hill Girls

The Abbey School

Farnborough Hill

St John's School

St George's College Weybridge

Kingswood School

Forest School

Redhill High School

St Benedict's School

Dame Allan's Schools

Cheltenham College

Bedford School

Nottingham Girls’ High School GDST

St Bede's College

Yarm School

Loughborough Grammar School

Search

County

South Yorkshire

Surrey

Bristol

Shropshire

West Sussex

Berkshire

Hampshire

Surrey

Surrey

Somerset

Greater London

Pembrokeshire

Greater London

Tyne and Wear

Gloucestershire

Bedfordshire

Nottinghamshire

Greater Manchester

North Yorkshire

L eicestershire

Gender

Mixed

Mixed

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Boys

Girls

Mixed

Mixed

Boys



