Rank	A-level (% A*/A)	Name	County	Gender
1	94.1%	Cardiff Sixth Form College	Cardiff	Mixed
2	87.0%	Westminster School	Greater London	Mixed
3	86.2%	The National Mathematics and Science College	Warwickshire	Mixed
4	85.3%	King's College School, Wimbledon	Greater London	Mixed
5	84.7%	Guildford High School	Surrey	Girls
6	84.4%	Brighton College	East Sussex	Mixed
7	82.6%	Queen Ethelburga's College	North Yorkshire	Mixed
8	82.4%	Concord College	Shropshire	Mixed
9	80.3%	Alleyn's School	Greater London	Mixed
10	80.1%	City of London School For Girls	Greater London	Girls
11	80.0%	St Michael's School	Carmarthenshire	Mixed
12	79.1%	The Perse School	Cambridgeshire	Mixed
13	79.1%	Highgate School	Greater London	Mixed
14	78.6%	Magdalen College School	Oxfordshire	Mixed
14	78.6%	Wimbledon High School GDST	Greater London	Girls
16	78.5%	South Hampstead High School GDST	Greater London	Girls
17	78.2%	King Edward VI High School for Girls	West Midlands	Girls
18	77.6 <mark>%</mark>	Putney High School GDST	Greater London	Girls
19	76.2%	Wycombe Abbey	Buckinghamshire	Girls
20	76.2%	James Allen's Girls' School	Greater London	Girls

			Search	
Rank	A-level (% A*/A)	Name	County	Gender
21	74.4%	Withington Girls' School	Greater Manchester	Girls
22	73.9%	Royal Grammar School Guildford	Surrey	Boys
23	73.7%	The Manchester Grammar School	Greater Manchester	Boys
24	73.6%	Trinity School	Surrey	Mixed
25	72.2%	The Cathedral School Llandaff	Cardiff	Mixed
26	72.2%	St John's College, Cardiff	Cardiff	Mixed
27	71.3%	City of London Freemen's School	Surrey	Mixed
28	70.9%	Bancroft's School	Essex	Mixed
29	70.7%	St Catherine's, Bramley	Surrey	Girls
30	70.6%	University College School, Hampstead	Greater London	Mixed
31	69.8%	Emanuel School	Greater London	Mixed
32	69.1%	Merchant Taylors' School	Hertfordshire	Boys
33	68.9%	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Gloucestershire	Girls
34	68.7%	Redmaids' High School	Bristol	Girls
35	68.6%	Nottingham High School	Nottinghamshire	Mixed
36	67.5%	Dulwich College	Greater London	Boys
37	67.4%	Surbiton High School	Surrey	Girls
38	65.6%	Sheffield High School for Girls	South Yorkshire	Girls
39	65.3%	St John's Preparatory and Senior School	Hertfordshire	Mixed
40	64.7%	Eltham College	Greater London	Mixed

Rank	A-level (% A*/A)	Name	County	Gender
41	64.4%	Bristol Grammar School	Bristol	Mixed
42	64.0%	Colfe's School	Greater London	Mixed
43	63.9%	St. Francis' College	Hertfordshire	Girls
44	63.9%	St Helen's School	Greater London	Girls
45	63.9%	Loughborough High School	Leicestershire	Girls
46	63.6%	Notting Hill and Ealing High School GDST	Greater London	Girls
47	63.4%	Sir William Perkins's School	Surrey	Girls
48	62.9%	The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's	North Yorkshire	Mixed
49	62.9%	The Yehudi Menuhin School	Surrey	Mixed
50	62.7%	St Augustine's Priory	Greater London	Girls
51	62.1%	The Grammar School at Leeds	West Yorkshire	Mixed
52	62.1%	Oxford High School GDST	Oxfordshire	Girls
53	62.0%	St Mary's School Ascot	Berkshire	Girls
54	61.4%	The Leys School	Cambridgeshire	Mixed
55	61.4%	St Dunstan's College	Greater London	Mixed
56	61.2%	Royal Grammar School	Tyne and Wear	Mixed
57	60.9%	King Edward's School	Somerset	Mixed
58	60.5%	Immanuel College	Hertfordshire	Mixed
58	60.5%	RGS Worcester	Worcestershire	Mixed
60	60.2%	The Maynard School	Devon	Girls

			Search	
Rank	A-level (% A*/A)	Name	County	Gender
61	60.1%	St Mary's Calne	Wiltshire	Girls
62	60.1%	Oundle School	Northamptonshire	Mixed
63	60.1%	Churcher's College	Hampshire	Mixed
64	59.8%	The King's School, Chester	Cheshire	Mixed
65	59.8%	Leicester Grammar School	Leicestershire	Mixed
66	58.6%	The Queen's School, Chester	Cheshire	Girls
67	58.5%	d'Overbroeck's	Oxfordshire	Mixed
68	58.3%	Epsom College	Surrey	Mixed
69	58.2%	Whitgift School	Greater London	Boys
70	57.9%	Bromley High School GDST	Greater London	Girls
71	57.6%	Solihull School	West Midlands	Mixed
72	56.9%	Adcote School for Girls	Shropshire	Girls
73	56.8%	St Albans School	Hertfordshire	Mixed
74	56.7%	Bradford Grammar School	West Yorkshire	Mixed
75	56.5%	Wellington College	Berkshire	Mixed
76	56.5%	Manchester High School for Girls	Greater Manchester	Girls
77	56.5%	Sutton High School GDST	Surrey	Girls
78	55.9%	Bishop's Stortford College	Hertfordshire	Mixed
79	55.4%	Canford School	Dorset	Mixed
80	53.0%	Queen Elizabeth's Hospital	Bristol	Mixed

				Search	
Rank	A-level (% A*/A)	Name	Count	ty	Gender
81	52.7%	The King's School in Macclesfield	Chesh	nire	Mixed
81	52.7%	The Grange School	Chesh	nire	Mixed
83	52.6%	Abbey College Cambridge	Camb	oridgeshire	Mixed
84	52.4%	Ibstock Place School	Great	er London	Mixed
85	52.3%	Queen's College London	Great	er London	Girls
86	52.1%	Queen's Gate School	Great	er London	Girls
87	52.1%	Haileybury	Hertfo	ordshire	Mixed
88	52.0%	The King's School, Canterbury	Kent		Mixed
89	51.8%	St Mary's School, Cambridge	Camb	oridgeshire	Girls
90	51.6%	Norwich School	Norfo	lk	Mixed
91	51.5%	Hymers College	East \	Yorkshire	Mixed
92	51.2%	Ruthin School	Denb	ighshire	Mixed
93	50.9%	Hurtwood House	Surre	У	Mixed
94	50.7%	Charterhouse	Surre	У	Mixed
95	50.5%	Woodbridge School	Suffol	k	Mixed
96	50.5%	Howell's School, Llandaff GDST	Cardi	ff	Mixed
97	50.3%	Reading Blue Coat School	Berks	hire	Mixed
98	50.3%	Mayfield School	East 9	Sussex	Girls
99	50.2%	Ipswich School	Suffol	k	Mixed
100	49.8%	Truro School	Cornv	vall	Mixed

			Search	
Rank	A-level (% A*/A)	Name	County	Gender
101	49.8%	Birkdale School	South Yorkshire	Mixed
102	49.8%	Claremont Fan Court School	Surrey	Mixed
103	49.8%	Badminton School	Bristol	Girls
104	49.6%	Moreton Hall	Shropshire	Girls
105	49.5%	Burgess Hill Girls	West Sussex	Girls
106	49.4%	The Abbey School	Berkshire	Girls
107	49.1%	Farnborough Hill	Hampshire	Girls
108	49.1%	St John's School	Surrey	Mixed
109	48.7%	St George's College Weybridge	Surrey	Mixed
110	48.7%	Kingswood School	Somerset	Mixed
111	48.5%	Forest School	Greater London	Mixed
112	48.5%	Redhill High School	Pembrokeshire	Mixed
113	48.3%	St Benedict's School	Greater London	Mixed
114	48.1%	Dame Allan's Schools	Tyne and Wear	Mixed
115	47.8%	Cheltenham College	Gloucestershire	Mixed
116	47.7%	Bedford School	Bedfordshire	Boys
117	47.5%	Nottingham Girls' High School GDST	Nottinghamshire	Girls
118	46.6%	St Bede's College	Greater Manchester	Mixed
119	46.5%	Yarm School	North Yorkshire	Mixed
120	46.2%	Loughborough Grammar School	Leicestershire	Boys